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87TOTAL   DEMAND NO.   4000.00 4000.00 709.74

Total

Budget 

Estimates

2025 - 2026

Total

Revised 

Estimates

2024 - 2025

4

Actuals

Total

2 3

2023 - 2024

Total

5

Budget 

Estimates

2024 - 2025
Demand and Major Heads

(Rs. in lakhs)

Demand No.   87  DEPARTMENT OF ARCHAEOLOGY

Estimate of the Amount required in the year ending 31st March, 2026 to defray the charges

 4747.05

Total

Total  4747.05

Charged

Voted

Revenue Capital

 3800.01

 3800.01

 947.04

 947.04

 4747.05

 --  --  -- 

1

2071 Pensions and Other Retirement Benefits  15.00 15.00 15.00 8.70

2205 Art and Culture  932.04 1210.00 1210.00 457.52

4202 Capital Outlay on Education, Sports, Art and 

Culture

 3800.01 2775.00 2775.00 243.52
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